
CASTLEINCH, 
CALLAN ROAD, 

KILKENNY R95 P044.

Please note that fly-tipping and burning of rubbish or littering can result in fines and/or prosecutions of up to €3000

PLEASE REMEMBER
TO PLACE YOUR BINS OUT BY 7am

ON THE MORNING OF YOUR COLLECTION.

BLUE WEEK = RECYCLING COLLECTION

BROWN WEEK = ORGANIC COLLECTION

WHITE WEEK = REFUSE COLLECTION

CALENDAR 2021

Recycle

T: 056-7729838 & 7729841 
E: info@dohenywheeliebins.com

W: dohenywheeliebins.com

OFFICE HOURS: 
Monday - Friday: 9am - 5pm 

Saturday: 9am -1pm

BANK HOLIDAY DATES:
17th March St. Patricks Day
5th April Easter Monday
3rd May May Bank Holiday
7th June June Bank Holiday
2nd August August Bank Holiday
25th October October Bank Holiday

Collection Arrangements for 2021 Bank Holidays
Collections falling on Wednesday 17th March 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 13th March 2021.
Collections falling on Monday 5th April 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 3rd April 2021.
Collections falling on Monday 3rd May 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 1st May 2021.
Collections falling on Monday 7th June 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 5th June 2021.
Collections falling on Monday 2nd August 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 31st July 2021.
Collections falling on Monday 25th Oct. 2021 will be serviced on Saturday 23rd Oct. 2021.
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All Bank Holiday
Monday Collections
are made on the
Previous Saturday.

Bank Holiday
Collection Day.
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